Paskrally 2007, arr Pello / Juoksengi Skf 2007-04-08

Klass: E For eni ng Resul t at
1 ANNA HAKANSSON EDA 6 66666 36/ 19
054334
2 HANS HAGGLUND SKULTUNA 6 66666 36/ 14
032405
3 RUNE SKARPSVARD PAJALA 6 56666 35/ 21
025545
4 NI KLAS GRAPE NI EM S 6 66665 35/ 20
0616 34
5 BENGT JANSSON SODERALA 666 656 35/ 18
046044
6 LEl F SANDBERG KALI X 6 6 6 6 65 35/ 18
042534
7 PEDER VAHLBERG RAMSEL EFORS 6 66 656 35/ 17
052334
8 ROBERT GRAPE NI EM S 656666 35/ 16
035440
9 CLAUS PEDERSEN DANMARK 6 6 6566 35/ 16
032515
10  SONNY GRANDI N HARAKERS 6 66 656 35/ 16
025423
11 OLLE GABRI ELSSON ROMMVEHED 666566 35/ 15
052035
12 HENRY HAKANSSON EDA 6 56666 35/ 12
032043
13 JONAS SODERBLOM KULLTORP 6566056 34/ 20
025436
14 GUSTAV LOVGREN NI EM SEL 666646 34/ 20
042635
15 PETTER ERI KSSON MOALVEN MODO 6 66556 34/ 17
033245
16  JAN- OLOF LAMPI NEN S3 666646 34/ 17
033416
17 HARRY OSTLI NG F21 556666 34/ 15
035205
18 HAKAN BENGTSSON GULLABO 6 566056 34/ 14
0053214
19  GORAN AHLIN BALGVI KEN 6 46666 34/ 11
000416
20 LINN G LARSEN NORDSTRAND 666556 34/ 9
003123
21 LARS- OLOF LARSSON GARDA- LAU 6 66556 34/ 8
001124
22  TOVAS LI NDBLOM NOTVI KEN-BJORSB 6 6 6 6 3 6 33/ 18
035415
23  STEWE EKLUND LI DI NGO 646566 33/ 16
022255
24  AKE ARBRI NK ROSERSBERG 6 66546 33/ 14
042305
25 LARS LI NDGREN FAGERSTA 6 666 36 33/ 13
0530114
26 BENGT LI NDBLAD BOO 666 456 33/ 12
033132
27 ROGER ANDRe E STENUNGSUND 6 6 6 66 2 32/ 19
054451
28 STEFAN SUNDELI N OVERTORNEA 566 456 32/ 17
044135
29 LEI F JONASSON SVEG 566645 32/ 17
053513
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34
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36

37
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41

42
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44

45

46
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

HAKAN FRI TZ

LARS AXELSSON

LI SELOTT DANI ELSSON
BO W QVI ST

TOMW GHVAN

KNUD ANDERSEN

STI G MUNKHOLM
BENGT LUNDGREN
DANI EL  HENRI KSSON
PER ERNSTSON

LARS ELI ASSON
DONALD JOHANSSON
STEFAN JOHANSSON
STEFAN SJOBERG
URBAN MAGNUSSON
STEFAN FORSBERG
MAGNUS LARSSON
ALLAN JORGENSEN
FREDRI K KAARLE
KENNETH JONSSON
KRI STER ARVI DSSON
HAKAN HERTZMAN
PETER OSTLI NG
PETER ANTONSSON
BO ALLANSSON

MAY ELI SABETH NORDAHL
KJELL JOHANSSON
ARNE BERGSTROM

| NGEMAR MANSSON

LANDSKRONA
KOLA
VAXSJO
ROMMEHED
RANEA
DANMARK
DANAMRK
HARAKERS
GAMVELTORP
ST SKEDVI
RAMSEL EFORS
ALE

VESSI GEBRO
RATTVI K
HAGGENAS
LI DEN
ALEKULLA
DANMARK

NI EM S
KROKEK

ST SKEDVI
GULLABO
F21

TOFTA
STENUNGSUND
NORDSTRAND
HOFORS
HARNOSAND

HEL SI NGBORG

2007-04-08

Resul t at

6 56546 32/ 15
031344

6 55655 32/ 14
032225

6 56555 32/ 13
023125

6 56555 32/ 11
013034

6 56 6 36 32/ 9
021105

6 556 36 31/ 15
033324

465664 31/ 15
023442

465655 31/ 12
012513

6 6 66 43 31/ 12
043311

6 556 36 31/11
030224

6 6 6535 31/ 11
032213

6 6 6616 31/ 10
021304

565645 31/ 10
031213

656256 30/ 15
035025

6 55626 30/ 15
032424

6 6 6 651 30/ 15
026520

6 65625 30/ 14
045401

544656 30/ 10
000235

366456 30/ 10
021043

644646 30/ 8
011303

6 55626 30/ 8
011204

06 6 6 56 29/ 18
026334

56 0666 29/ 15
02036 4

6 66515 29/ 15
045303

6 66 26 3 29/ 15
035160

6 6 6542 29/ 14
045122

6 66146 29/ 13
062014

565454 29/ 11
060221

6 6 66 22 28/ 13
044320
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63
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

DAG Kl HLE

LENNART ALBI NSSON
URBAN J OHANSSON
MARI E ARVI DSSON
AUDUN AASGAARD
JOHAN OLSSON
MAGNUS THORESON
GORAN HAGG

KI M JENSEN

JARMO MARJALA

JENS PETTERSEN
JANE JONSSON

JAN RENGBRAND

TOBI AS LI LLEKVELAND
CHRI STER BERNTSSON
ANDERS OSTH

EVA JONSSON

TERO KUI SM N
MAGNUS ROSBERG
LARS RASMUS SANDVI K
DAG RASMUSSEN

VI KTOR KARLSSON

BJARNE VEI LE

NORDSTRAND
GssJ0

F21

LI DI NGO
NORDSTRAND
HEL SI NGBORG
GLANSHAMVAR
BALGVI KEN
DANMARK

| 21/T 3
NORDSTRAND
SKURUP

LI DI NGO

NORDSTRAND

STAMNARED- SALLS

KULLTORP

L1 NDOVE- KUNGSBA

HOFORS
NORSHOLM
NORDSTRAND
NORDSTRAND

ALEM

DANMARK

For eni ng

27/ 9
27/ 8
27/ 8
271 7
26/ 16
26/ 15

26/ 12

26/ 10
26/ 9
25/ 11
25/ 9
25/ 2
24/ 8
23/ 9
23/ 6
22/ 10

22/ 8

6
4
6
4
4
1
6
4
6
3
3
1
3
1
6
2
5
4
0
0
6
4
6 26/ 11
1
4
4
6
2
3
1
5
3
5
0
5
3
6
2
5
0
6
1
6
5
6 22/ 5
5

MATTHI AS LAMPI NEN
MARTI N ANDERSSON
ANDERS CEDERLOF
PETER SKOGLUND

EM L BERGSTROM

SKULTUNA
SODERBYKARL
HARAKERS

HARNOSAND
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13
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20
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22
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

HANS MALMGREN
ROBERT LI NDSTROM
PETER OSTERGREN
PER OSTLI NG
ALEXANDER EMNAULSSON
TEDDY ELM

TOMWY AKERSTROM
TOVAS KARLSSON
LASSE R PEDERSEN
ARNE LI NDQVI ST

TI MO JARVI NEN

M KAEL EVERTSSON
LARS DAHLBERG
SVEN EDLUND

BORJE ERLANDSSON
BJORN OHLSSON
TOVAS JOHANESSON
HALVOR SVA

BERNT STEFFEN
JOHANNES JENSEN
PETER JENSEN

M KAEL NI LSSON
ANDERS PETTERSSON
PATRI K FAXBRI NK
ULF | NGVANSSON
MAGNUS JOHANSSON
TORVALD SI KSTROM
LARS BRUHN LARSEN

JOHN LI NDGREN

VI RSERUM
SKULTUNA
GAMVEL GARN
F21
JUOKSENG
RATTVI K
NI EM SEL
GUNNARSJO
DANMARK

NI EM S

KI LA
GUNNARSJ O
SAFSNAS

Pl TEA

VI KI NGEN

SKOGSTI BBLE

DALS ED

NORDSTRAND

FROTUNA- RADANSJ

DANNARK
DANMARK
KNI SLI NGE
P7
HAMVERDAL
BROVVA
ROVMEHED
RUNDVI K
DANMARK

UMVEA

2007-04-08

Resul t at

6 65546 32/ 14
042314

6 566 36 32/ 13
011515

565556 32/ 12
021225

6 656 45 32/ 11
052121

6 66 346 31/ 15
054024

6 65446 31/ 11
050024

6 55456 31/ 10
030313

565536 30/ 13
042214

6 455 46 30/ 9
022122

654546 30/ 8
002213

6 556 4 4 30/ 5
000122

6 6 6533 29/ 14
055112

6 66515 29/ 13
046102

6 6 2645 29/ 12
040233

456635 29/ 12
043311

465635 29/ 12
032412

6 66 326 29/ 11
052013

6 66416 29/ 11
024005

555536 29/ 9
023013

6456 26 29/ 9
021402

653636 29/ 8
021104

6 36626 29/ 8
002402

466426 28/ 11
041015

6 35446 28/ 9
015012

654346 28/ 9
003015

6 55435 28/ 6
031002

4 466 34 27/ 13
025321

645516 27/ 9
023202

6 36615 27/ 3
002100
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
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49
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52

53

54

55

56

LElI F 1 NGVANSSON
TOVAS RODEL
STEFAN JONASSCON
ALF EDI N

ANDERS MALMGREN
DORTHE OVERGAARD
BO LOVQVI ST

JAN MALMBERG
BERTI L JOHANSSON
GUNNAR SUNDELI N
THOVAS LI NDBERG
ORJAN WALTERHED
ANDERS MAGNUSSON
FREDRI K AKERLUND
PETER KARLSSON
JON L HANSEN
TONY JANSSON
OLLE ERNSTSON
PETER SKOTT
JESPER LARSEN

LI SBETH CLAUSEN

FRANK LYNGSO

RASMUS LI LLEKVELLAND

GAMVEL GARN
YTTERHOGDAL
ALE

VI RSERUM
DANMARK
OSKARSSTROM
HOFORS

GRI METON

NI EM S
HARAKERS
TORSHAG
ALEM
SKULTUNA
GLANSHAMVAR
DANMARK
SODERBYKARL
ST SKEDVI
DANMARK
DANMARK
DANMARK

DANMARK

NORDSTRAND

For eni ng

25/ 4
25/ 3
24/ 12

24/ 7

24/ 6
24/ 5
22/ 2
20/ 7
20/ 3
19/ 5
18/ 7
18/ 4
16/ 5

15/ 5

6
3
5
3
4
0
3
3
2
1
5
4
3
1
5
3
5
1
4
1
3
2
5 24/ 6
2
5
2
2
0
3
0
6
4
1
0
0
0
1
1
6
2
6
3
1
0
5 12/ 3
3

ELIN AHLI N

MATTI AS ANDERSSON
PER- AKE HARI LA
MARI E HEI SL

CLI FF JORGENSEN

BALGVI KEN
SKULTUNA
HAPARANDA
SKULTUNA

DANMARK
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BOSSE JOHANSSON
VI CTOR KARLSSON
KRl STI AN LARSEN
ROBERT EK

MATTS JOHANSSON
ANDREAS W STRAND
LI SA LOPARE
JOHANNA FOGVAN
CHRI STER NYHOLM
TORWALD ANDERSSON
EMVA AXELSSON

M CHAEL H NI ELSEN
KASPER JORGENSEN
K-A LEHTO

FREDRI K JOHANSEN
PATRI C JONSSON

M CHAEL HANSEN
CARSTEN S JAPPE

HAMPUS STENLUND

HARNCGSAND
ALEM
DANMARK
KALI X
SKULTUNA
KI LA
JUOKSENG
KI RUNA
HARNCGSAND
UNUNGE
P2
DANMARK
DANMARK
JUOKSENG
ROMVEHED
KROKEK
DANMARK
DANMARK

I 19

For eni ng

26/ 9
26/ 8
26/ 2
25/ 16
25/ 11

24/ 7

22/ 7
22/ 6
22/ 5
21 7
19/ 5
19/ 4
18/ 8
18/ 4

6
6
5
4
6
3
6
4
6
5
4
0
5
4
4
2
4
3
6 23/ 11
4
4
2
6
5
5
1
1
1
5
4
4
0
6
3
5
1
1 16/ 8
0

PERNI LLA SIRVI O

LI NUS BLOMQVI ST

TORLEI F ANDERSSON

KRI STER KAARLE
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

| NGEMAR SODERBERG
HAKAN GUNNARFELT
KURT Gl LLSTROM
ANDERS FALCK
LARS- AKE ANDERSSON
TAGE PURANEN
TORE BJURV N
KENNETH JATKO
PETER FAHLMAN
EYVI ND FOGVAN

NI LS STROM

BORJE KEI NSTROM
BORJE FORSBERG
GORAN THORNERT
LASSE OPPEGARD
ARNE BORG

BO FORSBERG
TORBJORN PETTERSSON
BENGT GRANBERG
BROR RANTAKYRO

Gl LLI S ENGVAN
JONNY KARLSSON

| NGVALD MANSSON
LENNART KARLSSON
HENRY HAGGSTROM
BJORN LARSSON

STI G JUSS*N

HANS ERI KSSON

PER STRAND

KULLTORP

S 3

Kl SA

MOALVEN/ MODO
EGGVENA- BRATTEN
OVERTORNEA

L1 DI NGO

PAJALA
VASTERFARNEBO
KI RUNA
OVERTORNEA

NI - MA

OSTHAMVAR

EKSJO

STHLM CENTRAL
HANGEL GSA- LUNDS
MOALVEN MODO
ALE

L1 DI NGO

PELLO

RUNDVI K
EGGVENA- BRATTEN
KNI SLI NGE

DALS ED

RUNDVI K
FAGERSTA

UMEA

KI LA

MARI ESTAD

2007-04-08

Resul t at

6 6 6 656 35/ 13
042223

6 666 46 34/ 20
045623

6 6 666 4 34/ 17
024443

6 6 66 46 34/ 16
020536

6 6 6 6 36 33/ 14
024404

566565 33/ 14
032423

654656 32/ 15
012435

565556 32/ 11
022214

6 566 36 32/ 9
031122

6 56555 32/ 7
011023

6 66 436 31/ 16
043135

6 56626 31/ 13
014404

6 466 45 31/ 4
000121

656526 30/ 10
023014

6 45536 29/ 12
031305

6 6 4534 28/ 13
042223

554626 28/ 11
032501

562555 28/ 11
020423

6 52546 28/ 9
011214

655516 28/ 9
022014

6 6 6532 28/ 8
032210

6 54525 27/ 13
041323

6 35526 27/ 11
023204

6 6 4434 27/ 11
062111

655614 27/ 10
043111

556416 27/ 8
022301

6 34644 27/ 6
000213

654245 26/ 10
0300314

6 36524 26/ 9
014211
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

ROGER BERGREN
SOLVE PHI L

JONNY KARLSSON
BENGT MYRBERG
MAGNUS JARHEDEN
KJELL LI NDH
ANDERS GRANLUND
HANS OHLSSON

LARS GRABERG
SUNE PAHLS

KERSTI N GUSTAVSSON
JAN NORLANDER
KARL ERI K HANSEN
LENNART HOGENBERG
LEI F ANDERSSON
KAJ HANSEN

SOREN ANDERSSON
L- O HEDLUND
JORGEN LARSSON

Gl LBERT ANDERSSON

I NGVAR SKARPSVARD

RUNDVI K

FI NSPONG
EGGVENA- BRATTEN
SKOGSTI BBLE

L1 NKOPI NG

BALI NGE/ JUMKI L
JARBO

NORSHOLM

LI TSLENA- GRI LLB
RATTVI K

SCDRA VI NG
SKULTUNA
DANMARK

HAJOM

TROSA- VAGNHARAD
DANMARK

KJULA- JADERS
FAGERSTA
KULLTORP

L1 NDOVE- KUNGSBA

PAJALA

For eni ng

Bl RGER STRI DSMAN
P-E NYSTROM

PER- ARNE ANDERSSON
BERTI L OVARK

SUNE ENGSTROM
VALTER GUSTAVSSON

GERHARD ANDERSSON

FAGERSTA
YTTERBYN
KUl VAKANGAS
NI EM SEL
SCODRA VI NG

RAMSEL EFORS

2007-04-08

Resul t at

6 446 33 26/ 9
041202

626246 26/ 7
004012

6 45533 26/ 6
011211

4 43536 25/ 10
000424

06 6624 24/ 14
025313

06 3636 24/ 9
010314

563514 24/ 7
001303

4 43346 24/ 6
011112

464316 24/ 4
020002

6 66104 23/ 11
053003

6 32435 23/ 9
020223

562325 23/ 6
030012

552146 23/ 5
011003

661333 22/ 8
06 0101

045616 22/ 7
000304

405526 22/ 5
002102

543313 19/ 8
033110

333333 18/ 8
031112

224316 18/ 3
0000O0OS3

56 0023 16/ 5
040001

520531 16/ 5
000410

Resul t at

6 6 6 6 6 6 36/ 22
036544

66 4656 33/ 12
030423

56 5665 33/ 11
032213

6 56 366 32/ 16
024154

6 6 4556 32/ 16
051415

66 466 3 31/ 14
031550

56 46 45 30/ 12
022422
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For eni ng

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

JAN- OLOF JANNESON
CONNY UKONSAARI
FREDRI K LUNDBACK
HARRY JATKO

GOSTA HENRI KSSON
LEI F ANDERSSON
J-O SPI NOCRD

JARL HELLBOM

RUNE LOPARE

BO JONSSON

PELLE R PEDERSEN
LARS- ERI K LARSSON
KARL- ERI K SEDVALL
CLLE BERG

GORAN KI ERI
HANS- ERI K EDs N

ALLAN SMEDKVI ST

FALKOPI NG
PAJALA
YTTERBYN
PAJALA
SKYLLBERG
LI DI NGO
FAGERSTA
JARBO

Kl RUNA
RAMSBERG

DANMARK

VEI NGE- ELDSBERG

VALBO
FAGERSTA
PAJALA
UMVEA

JUNGSUANDO

For eni ng

10

URBAN FJALLSTROM
TORE VI KBERG

ERI K ERNSTSON
EVALD TAPANI

BO ENGSTROM
HARRY FRI MAN

AGE BRUNNSTROM
OLOF JOHANSSON
ERHARD HOGLANDER

GOTE NI LSSON

ROSERSBERG
UMVEA

ST SKEDVI
KUl VAKANGAS
NI EM SEL
RANEA

OSBY
SKULTUNA
RUNDVI K

KALI X

2007-04-08

Resul t at

6 56 454 30/ 11
043202

4546605 30/ 9
030321

6 45455 29/ 16
043144

435645 27/ 10
022222

565055 26/ 12
0250114

6 36506 26/ 11
012305

4 43546 26/ 10
001234

43346€6 26/ 8
030131

546245 26/ 7
012022

550654 25/ 11
010541

525056 23/ 6
001014

342265 22/ 9
000144

46 4035 22/ 7
050011

553115 20/ 7
031003

462124 19/ 6
040011

113624 17/ 7
003202

435000 12/ 1
010000

Resul t at

6 65566 34/ 13
051115

565546 31/ 9
040212

56 4364 28/ 13
050152

6 6 6532 28/ 9
013320

556452 27/ 8
011132

254655 271 7
011212

45 4624 25/ 11
030512

535325 23/ 5
012011

543324 21/ 7
011023

411615 18/ 6
010302
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For eni ng

Resul t at

2007-04-08

JENS APPELT
MARCUS OLLAS

VI KTOR BLOMQVI ST

GLANSHAMVAR
RATTVI K

RANEA

For eni ng

Vader :

Stn
Stn
Stn
Stn
Stn
Stn

OO0 WN P

ELI NA JOHANSSON
MARCUS AHLI N
MARKUS THORESON
TOBI AS VI KLUND
FREDRI K FORSBERG
LI NDA VI KLUND

ARVI D BLOMVI ST

BALGVI KEN
GLANSHAMVAR
HARNGSAND

LI DEN
HARNOSAND

RANEA

soligt, nordvastlig vind 2-6 n's
C 25 260 m
1/7 290 m
B 45 458 m
1/3 440 m
1/6 p kna 310 m
L 2 370 m
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22/ 5

16/ 5

15/ 2

711



